

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: CONTEMPT CASE Nos.3355; 3360 & 3477 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04	05.02.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> Mr.K.Mallikarjun, learned Assistant Government Pleader, representing Mrs.A.Jayanthi, learned counsel for the respondents, seeks time for filing counters of the other respondents. List on 12.02.2026. <u>NJS, J</u> Ssv	