

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.C.Nos.3355, 3360 & 3477 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	19.02.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> It is submitted by Smt.A.Jayanthi, learned counsel for the respondents that the counter is approved and the same would be filed within a week. List on 26.02.2026. <u>NJS, J</u> BLV	